Port size
IDG 0350 A P25A
Piping materials
Piping to the outlet side with piping made of water-absorbent or
hydrophilic material (nylon, etc.) may result in a rising dew point
on the outlet side. Therefore, be sure to use either stainless steel
or fluoropolymer piping and fittings.
Single Unit /Standard Dew Point
–40°C/–60°C Specifications
25A-IDG Series
Membrane Air Dryer
How to Order
Series compatible
with secondary
batteries Size
Standard dew point temperature
Accessory
∗  �When symbol B is indicated, a bracket
assembly with a part number shown in the
table left below is shipped together as an
accessory, (but not assembled).
Fitting for purge air discharge
Semi-standard
Bracket Assembly (Accessory) Part Nos.
∗  Assembly of a bracket and 2 mounting screws
Symbol Standard dew point [°C]
L –40
S –60
Part no. Applicable model
25A-BM64 25A-IDG30LA, 50LA
25A-BM65 25A-IDG60LA, 75LA, 100LA
Symbol Contents
Nil None
R Flow direction (Right → Left)
Symbol Contents
P With fitting for purge air discharge
Symbol Description
Nil None
B With bracket
Symbol Bore
Size
30 50 60 75 100
02 Rc1/4 V V — — —
03 Rc3/8 V V V V V
04 Rc1/2 — — V V V
RoHS
30
50
60
75
100
L
Symbol 30 50 60 75 100
L V V V V V
S — — V V V
∗  �The 25A- series specifications are the
same as those of the standard model.